KOYO NAPK207-21 bearing units
We Provide Extensive KOYO NAPK207-21 bearing units Selection
And Competitive 20x42x21 Size (mm) Wholesale Pricing. 20 Bore
Diameter (mm)
Size (mm) 20x42x21
Bore Diameter (mm) 20
Outer Diameter (mm) 42
Width (mm) 21
d 20 mm
D 42 mm
B 21 mm
C 12 mm
S1 14 mm
r min. 0,6 mm
S 7 mm
S2 4 mm
Thread (G) M5×0,5
Weight 0,08 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 9,4 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 5,05 kN